
Race 1 11:09 400m Flat (A4)
ROMFORD Monday 23rd March 2026 PGR Meeting

1st £145, Others £60 Total £385 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 AVAS SECRET Marlene Westwood
2 MY AGNE Paul Young
3 HOLLYWOOD SAMBA Tilena Welch
4 JEOPARDY RAVEN Paul Young
5 VACANT
6 BLUEJIG DESIGNER (W) Paul Burr

Prize Money Today Is £4,575 Of Which The BGRF Have Added £335

Race 2 11:27 400m Flat (A11)
LIKE AND FOLLOW US ON TWITTER @ROMFORDDOGS

1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 TOWNSEND PEGGY Deborah Hurlock
2 SWIFT JANICE Paul Burr
3 BLACKROSE GUS Allison Kelly-Pilgrim
4 LASS CELTIC Bernie Doyle
5 DON RODRIGO (W) Martyn Wiley
6 CLOVASS SPICE (W) Allison Kelly-Pilgrim

Race 3 11:43 400m Flat (A9)
ROMFORD GREYHOUND OWNERS ASSOCIATION

1st £115, Others £50 Total £365 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 AIRPORT STAR David Lee
2 CANDY EYE Martyn Wiley
3 MICKEY RED Paul Young
4 YOUNG POPPY Paul Young
5 YAHOO ELSIE (W) Martyn Wiley
6 TOEMS LARDIE (W) Marlene Westwood

Race 4 12:01 400m Flat (A6)
GREYHOUNDHOMINGUK.COM

1st £135, Others £60 Total £375 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 ALLOWDALE CHLOE Paul Young
2 BLOOS MR MAGUIRE John Simpson
3 FABULOUS MAGIQUE David Mullins
4 DROVERS VIOLET Marlene Westwood
5 RAPIDO TINNY (W) Katie O'Flaherty
6 VACANT

Bloos Mr Maguire : NAME CHANGED 03.Mar from Vixons Maguire

Race 5 12:18 400m Flat (A7)
DONATE YOUR OLD DUVETS FOR OUR RETIRED GREYHOUNDS

1st £130, Others £55 Total £405 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 ROMANTIC JADE John Simpson
2 WOODCLIFF KABOOM Bernie Doyle
3 CHELMS JACK Allison Kelly-Pilgrim
4 CARLOW ROAD Marlene Westwood
5 WHODOYOUCOLM (W) Deborah Hurlock
6 SEOMRA OYSTER (W) Katie O'Flaherty

Race 6 12:34 400m Flat (A10)
WELCOME TO ROMFORD STAKES

1st £115, Others £50 Total £365 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 YACHT CHOICE Paul Young
2 ROXYS REVENGE Paul Burr
3 MINNIES SOFIA Deborah Hurlock
4 SWIFT OFFICIAL Marlene Westwood
5 HIGH ST JET (W) Deborah Hurlock
6 CLASHEEN DIOR (W) Tommy Batchelor

Race 7 12:51 400m Flat (A5)
LIKE AND FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK

1st £140, Others £60 Total £380 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 BAILEYS BULLET Paul Young
2 YOUNG SIENNA Paul Young
3 BUMP N RUN Katie O'Flaherty
4 UNDERGROUND ZEUS Paul Young
5 GUNMAN (W) David Lee
6 VACANT

Race 8 13:08 400m Flat (A6)
HRH ROMFORD RETIRED GREYHOUNDS

1st £135, Others £60 Total £375 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 GOULANE VEGAS David Mullins
2 SENTOSA SUNSET Martyn Wiley
3 UNDERGROUND MATT Paul Young
4 ASHWOOD LINKS Marlene Westwood
5 DROOPYS RHONA (W) Paul Young
6 VACANT

Race 9 13:26 400m Flat (A5)
REHOME A RETIRED GREYHOUND

1st £140, Others £60 Total £380 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 BADMINTON TREATY David Lee
2 RURAL BLUEY Paul Young
3 HOLLYWOOD LOLITA Tilena Welch
4 DOWER RAFA Deborah Hurlock
5 VACANT
6 MARIAS GIRL (W) Paul Young

Marias Girl : NAME CHANGED 26.Feb from Crafty Fritto

Race 10 13:42 400m Flat (A8)
ASHWELLS GREYHOUND RETIREMENT HOME

1st £125, Others £55 Total £400 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 HANNIPAUL LECTER David Mullins
2 COLLEGE TWAIN Paul Burr
3 LADY BUS Bernie Doyle
4 MR MOLESLEY Allison Kelly-Pilgrim
5 CASTLEHILL JET (W) Tommy Batchelor
6 PORTRUSH BOB (W) Katie O'Flaherty

Race 11 13:59 400m Flat (A6)
RETIRED GREYHOUNDS LOVE SOFAS

1st £135, Others £60 Total £435 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 FLYS LEGACY Martyn Wiley
2 LUMINOUS FLYER Marlene Westwood
3 ZENITH SUNRISE David Mullins
4 ABEL MABEL Martyn Wiley
5 TOEMS BONO (W) Marlene Westwood
6 BLAZEAWAY BLUE (W) Paul Young

Race 12 14:14 400m Flat (A12)
WATCH LIVE SKY SPORTS FOOTBALL HERE AT ROMFORD

1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 KINGDOM HAZE Bernie Doyle
2 NYLAS DANCER Martyn Wiley
3 BEDROCK BOBBY Martyn Wiley
4 TWO UNDER PAR Marlene Westwood
5 BLACKROSE BOND (W) Allison Kelly-Pilgrim
6 COWBOY TERRY (W) Deborah Hurlock
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Reserves
Arais Aris (A) Katie O'Flaherty
Binksy Dobbie (B) David Lee
Blackrose Paris (C) Allison Kelly-Pilgrim
Blackstone Story (D) Deborah Hurlock
Cullentra King (E) Martyn Wiley
Dunbolg Gale (F) Dean Childs
Eddies Star (G) Paul Young
Fantasy Pete (H) (W) Marlene Westwood
Hollywood Icon (I) Tilena Welch
Hollywood Lilly (J) Tilena Welch
Jeopardy Dancer (K) Paul Young
Jeopardy Venus (L) Paul Young
Liberty Diva (M) David Lee
Lizies Legacy (N) David Mullins
Miss Manage (O) Deborah Hurlock
Newmoors Jupiter (P) Deborah Hurlock
Olwinn Seen It (Q) Deborah Hurlock
Pharis Cashout (R) Marlene Westwood
Reasontobelieve (S) Tilena Welch
Rough Ringo (T) Paul Young
Skidroes Choice (U) (W) Bernie Doyle
Sonnys Dream (V) Martyn Wiley
Sundance Sasha (W) Deborah Hurlock
Tiermana Scott (X) Deborah Hurlock
Tip Top Ghost (Y) (W) Katie O'Flaherty
Trinity Bella (Z) (W) Allison Kelly-Pilgrim
Underground Syd (AA) Paul Young
Whatflowants (AB) Martyn Wiley
Whizzy Go Go (AC) John Simpson
Yahoo Jimmy (AD) Paul Young
Young Kerry (AE) Paul Young
Young Oreo (AF) Paul Young


